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RESULTS OVERALL MERCURY FISHING FESTIVAL 2018

BOAT
MUST BYT
WATT 4
HARAKA V
POKERFACE
CHARLIES ANGELS
BLIKSEM V
CHARLIES ANGELS
WATT 4
BILLY JUDE
BLIKSEM V
POKERFACE
SEA FISHIENT
HOOKER IV
AQUAHOLIC
HOOKER IV
STINGRAY
SCALLYWAG
SCALLYWAG
HOOKER IV
CHARLIES ANGELS
CHARLIES ANGELS
HARAKA V
HARAKA V
HARAKA V
LICENCE TO CHILL
SEA FISHIENT
ROZY IV
BILLY JUDE
POKERFACE
HARAKA V
SEA FISHIENT
POKERFACE
GOOD GRIEF
LICENCE TO CHILL
SCALLYWAG
NITRO
POKERFACE
POKERFACE
PREDATOR
KING TUTT
SOSUME II
POKERFACE

ASLETT
BOTHA
ARNOLD
KRUGELL
TAUAARD
PUREN
uYS
BOTHA
BAKOS
VILJOEN
KRUGELL
HEWITT
KOCH
BASSON
MOSLEY

WUCHERPFENNING

FRANKISKOS
KERN
MOSLEY
TALJAARD
uYS

LEE

LEE
ARNOLD
WESTOBY
HEWITT
APPELT
SMITH
KRUGELL
TUNNICLIFF
GUTZEIT
KRUGELL
DEACON
WESTOBY
KERN
RIJSBERGEN
KRUGELL
KRUGELL
JOUBERT
TUTTON
DIEDERICKS
KRUGELL

PIETER
GREGORY
MARK
BUKS
BEVAN
BRENDAN
WESLEY
GREGORY
JONATHAN
CONRAD
GERT
SHAWN
MIKE
ELMAR
TREVOR
GUSTAV
JOHNNY
CLIVE
TREVOR
BEVAN
LEON
ANDREW
COLIN
MARK
DYLAN
SHAWN
SVEN
MARTIN
GERT
MATTHEW
CARL
GERT
JOHAN
DYLAN
LEE
RIAAN
GERT
BUKS
PETER
CRAIG
TYRON
BUKS

STATUS  SPECIE
M Y/F
JNR 13 YRS AMBERJACK
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
IJNR 13 YRS Y/F
M Y/F
IJNR 10 YRS Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
IJNR 13 YRS Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
INR 14 YRS Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
INR 14 YRS Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M Y/F
M

Y/F

TIME
1555
1458
1525
1518
1458
1604
1458
1440
1446
1527
1632
1613
1627
1608
1629
1507
1535
1437
1505
1458
1458
1638
1638
1621
1644
1540
1422
1446
1518
1525
1454
1632
1620
1540
1535
1553
1518
1625
1454
1503
1518
1625

WEIGHT
KG
79,2
37,8
23,6
23,2
23,1
22,7
22,7
22,6
22,6
22,6
22,5
22,5
22,1
22,1
22,0
22,0
21,9
21,8
21,8
21,6
21,5
21,2
21,1
20,8
20,7
20,7
20,7
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,5
20,3
20,3
20,3
20,2
20,2
20,2
20,1
20,0
20,0
20,0
19,9



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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LICENCE TO CHILL
DEVOCEAN
LICENCE TO CHILL
BLIKSEM V
POKERFACE

REEL DEAL
HARAKA V

BILLY JUDE
POKERFACE
SHELLY ON SEA
SEA FISHIENT
MASTER TOM
AMBER 1

BITE ME

TORO DEL MAR
POKERFACE

SEA FISHIENT
POKERFACE

SEA FISHIENT
POKERFACE

SEA FISHIENT
POKERFACE
POKERFACE
HAPPY HOOKER
BILLY JUDE

SEA FISHIENT
LICENCE TO CHILL
POKERFACE
CHARLIES ANGELS
BILLY JUDE
WATT 4

SEA FISHIENT
STOLLA
AQUAHOLIC
HOOKER IV

KING TUTT
SCALLYWAG
POKERFACE
BILLY JUDE
POKERFACE
SHELLY ON SEA
SCALLYWAG
CHARLIES ANGELS
REEL DEAL

ROZY IV

SEA FISHIENT
HARAKA V

WESTOBY
OWEN
WESTOBY
PUREN
KRUGELL
GOOD
TUNNICLIFF
BAKOS
KRUGELL
VINCENT
HEWITT
ALLCHIN
DEFILIPPI
KAHN
ODENDAAL
KRUGELL
HEWITT
KRUGELL
HEWITT
KRUGELL
GUTZEIT
KRUGELL
KRUGELL
TREHERNE
BAKOS
GUTZEIT
WESTOBY
KRUGELL
DU TOIT
BAKOS
BOTHA
HEWITT
VAN DER MESCHT
BASSON
MOSLEY
TUTTON
KERN
KRUGELL
SMITH
KRUGELL
VINCENT
KERN

DU TOIT
LOGUE
APPELT
HEWITT
TUNNICLIFF

DYLAN
TRENT
TONY
BRENDAN
GERT
TYRON
MATTHEW
JONATHAN
GERT
BARRY
GRANT
NOEL
GREG
JORDAN
DE WET
BUKS
GRANT
BUKS
GRANT
GERT
CARL
GERT
BUKS
CRAIG
JONATHAN
CARL
CLYDE
BUKS
ZANDER
JONATHAN
GREGORY
GRANT
CHRISTIE
REYDON
TREVOR
CRAIG
CLIVE
BUKS
MARTIN
GERT
BARRY
CLIVE
ZANDER
JUSTIN
SVEN
GRANT
MATTHEW

JNR 14 YRS
JNR 11 YRS

JNR 12 YRS
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JNR 11 YRS
M
M
M

JNR 13 YRS

HEYEYEYEYEVEYEYEIE I G G

Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
WAHOO
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F

1637
1654
1540
1604
1518
1644
1635
1446
1518
1530
1613
1427
1550
1559
1542
1518
1454
1518
1613
1625
1540
1625
1518
1550
1618
1540
1620
1625
1458
1446
1625
1540
1652
1559
1627
1503
1437
1518
1642
1636
1615
1535
1458
1644
1558
1613
1525

19,8
19,8
19,7
19,6
19,6
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,3
19,3
19,2
19,2
19,1
19,0
19,0
18,9
18,9
18,8
18,8
18,8
18,7
18,6
18,6
18,6
18,6
18,6
18,5
18,4
18,4
18,4
18,4
18,3
18,3
18,3
18,3
18,2
18,1
18,1
17,9
17,9
17,8
17,8
17,7
17,7



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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HARAKA V

SEA FISHIENT
DEVOCEAN

SEA FISHIENT
BILLY JUDE
POKERFACE
BLIKSEM V
BILLY JUDE
LICENCE TO CHILL
SEA FISHIENT
ROZY IV

BILLY JUDE
HAPPY HOOKER
SEA FISHIENT
PUMBAA

BILLY JUDE
SCALLYWAG
BORKOS

HAPPY HOOKER
STOLLA
LICENCE TO CHILL
SEA FISHIENT
SEA FISHIENT
SEA FISHIENT
LICENCE TO CHILL
SEA WITCH
HOOKER IV

SEA FISHIENT
GOOD GRIEF
PUMBAA

ROZY IV

SEA FISHIENT
SEA FISHIENT
AQUAHOLIC
GOOD GRIEF
LICENCE TO CHILL
PREDATOR
PREDATOR
HAPPY HOOKER
ROZY IV
BLIKSEM V

SEA FISHIENT
POKERFACE
THUNDERCHILD
WATT 4
SOSUME II
SCALLYWAG

ARNOLD
HEWITT
BARKER
GUTZEIT
SMITH
KRUGELL
VILOEN
SMITH
WESTOBY
HEWITT
APPELT
BAKOS
LAWRENCE
HEWITT
BARNARD
BAKOS
KERN
ALEXANDER
TREHERNE
VAN DER MESCHT
WESTOBY
HEWITT
GUTZEIT
HEWITT
WESTOBY
KYDD
MOSLEY
GUTZEIT
DEACON
VAN TONDER
APPELT
HEWITT
HEWITT
TUTTON
JORDAAN
WESTOBY
JOUBERT
JOUBERT
LAWRENCE
APPELT
BODENSTEIN
HEWITT
KRUGELL
JACKSON
BOTHA
DIEDERICKS
KERN

MARK
SHAWN
SHAUN
CARL
MARTIN
GERT
LOURENS
MARTIN
CLYDE
GRANT
SVEN
JONATHAN
JACQUES
SHAWN
PIETER
JONATHAN
LEE
ADAM
CRAIG
WILLEM
DYLAN
SHAWN
CARL
SHAWN
CLYDE
CHLOE
TREVOR
CARL
JOHANDRE
RICHARD
PETER
GRANT
GRANT
VERNON
ARNO
DYLAN
PETER
MICHAEL
JACQUES
SVEN
PIETIE
GRANT
GERT
ROY
PETER JOHN
TYRON
LEE

JNR 11 YRS
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JNR 14 YRS
M
M
M
JNR 11 YRS
LADY

T L L

JNR 14 YRS
M
M
M
M
JNR 9 YRS

LKL

Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
DORADO
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F

1635
1613
1644
1540
1446
1518
1527
1446
1540
1540
1422
1618
1528
1540
1623
1618
1437
1536
1550
1525
1637
1613
1613
1454
1540
1553
1627
1613
1620
1623
1422
1540
1508
1610
1534
1620
1555
1454
1528
1556
1609
1454
1632
1530
1625
1518
1437

17,6
17,6
17,5
17,4
17,4
17,4
17,3
17,2
17,2
17,1
17,1
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,6
16,6
16,6
16,6
16,5
16,4
16,4
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,2
16,2
16,1
16,0
15,9
15,9
15,7
15,6
15,4
15,4
15,2
14,8
14,8
14,1
14,0
14,0
13,7
13,7



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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BLIKSEM V
GWAWA

AMBER 1
LICENCE TO CHILL
DEVOCEAN
POKERFACE
AMBER 1
PREDATOR
BLIKSEM V
SCALLYWAG
LICENCE TO CHILL
CHARLIES ANGELS
SOSUME II
STINGRAY

BITE ME

SOSUME I
LICENCE TO CHILL
LUV DA FISH N SEA
FREE STYLE
POKERFACE
PUMBAA

MAN SIZE

SEA FISHIENT
REEL DEAL

BODENSTEIN
TOERIEN
DEFILIPPI
WESTOBY
BARCLAY
KRUGELL
DEFILIPPI
RIELANDER
PUREN
KERN
WESTOBY
uYS
DIEDERICKS
DE BONT
KAHN
DIEDERICKS
WESTOBY
VAN ZYL
DU TOIT
KRUGELL
BRESSLER
MOIR
HEWITT
LOGUE

PIETIE
ARMAND
GREG
DYLAN
OWEN
GERT
MATT
DES
BRENDAN
CLIVE
DYLAN
WESLEY
TYRON
MAGDA
ALAIN
TYRON
DYLAN
CORNEL
FRANCOIS
BUKS
STEVE
RICHARD
SHAWN
JUSTIN

JNR 9 YRS

M

M
JNR 14 YRS
JNR 14 YRS

M

M

M

M

M
JNR 14 YRS

JNR 14 YRS
M

M
M
M
M
M
M

Y/F
Y/F
WAHOO
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
WAHOO
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
Y/F
LET
LET
Y/F
LET
Y/F

1527
1655
1550
1540
1654
1518
1550
1555
1604
1511
1637
1546
1416
1550
1559
1416
1644
1631
1640
1625
1659
1555

SARDA SARDA 1508

3LACK MARLIM 1638 T&R

13,5
13,1
13,0
11,9
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,0
10,0
9,4
9,2
9,1
8,8
8,7
8,2
8,2
8,1
7,1
6,6
6,3
6,2
6,2
6,0



